Direct Drive Tools
Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Torque Output:  12 to 120 in.-lbs (1.4 to 13.6 Nm)
Tools are equipped with a Quick-Change Assembly (-Q Drive Option) as
standard. To order a tool equipped with a (FINDER) option, specify the following
option at no extra cost:
• Standard Length Finder.
Change the “-Q” in the model number to “-F” and specify one of the FINDER

Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Torque Output:  5.5 to 150 in.-lbs (.6 to 17 Nm)
Ordering Information
Right Angle Nutsetters –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add either a “-1” for a
1/4" Square Drive or “-2” for a 3/8" Square Drive.
“-1” not available on SR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Nutsetters.
Right Angle Screwdrivers –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add the appropriate
Dash No. / Letter to indicate one of the following Drive Options.
“-1” Not available on SR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Screwdrivers
• 1/4" Square Drive Assembly.
Add “-1” to the end of the base model number.
• 1/4" Female Hex Bit Holder.
Add “-H” to the end of the base model number.
• Standard Length Finder.
Add “-F” to the end of the base model number and specify one of the Finder
Kits listed in the chart on page 20.
Note: Finder option is not available on SRO21B-( )L-( ).
Example: SR021B-25L-H
Right Angle Heads available:
“L” – Light Duty (aircraft head)1
“R” – Regular Duty
“H” – Heavy Duty
(1) Square drive not available
Reversible Right-Angle Screwdrivers
Free Stall Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Torque Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20
SR021B-48L-( ) 4,800 5.5 .6 10.3 262 0.33 8.3 1.50 0.70 15 7 76
SR021B-25L-( ) 2,500 11 1.2 10.3 262 0.33 8.3 1.50 0.70 15 7 76
SR021B-14L-( ) 1,400 18 2.0 10.7 272 0.33 8.3 1.60 0.75 15 7 76
SR021B-33R-( ) 3,300 8 .9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.65 0.75 15 7 76
SR021B-17R-( ) 1,750 17 1.9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.65 0.75 15 7 76
SR021B-10R-( ) 1,000 27 3.0 9.9 252 0.58 14.8 1.75 0.80 15 7 76
SR021B-5R-( ) 500 53 6.0 9.9 252 0.58 14.8 1.75 0.80 15 7 76
Series 50
SR051B-24R-( ) 2,400 41 4.6 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.60 1.20 25 12 80
SR051B-16R-( ) 1,600 62 7.0 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.60 1.20 25 12 80

SR051B-24R-H
21
Ordering Information
Right Angle Nutsetters –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add either a “-1” for a
1/4" Square Drive or “-2” for a 3/8" Square Drive.
“-1” Not available on NR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Nutsetters
Right Angle Screwdrivers –
Specify the Base Model Number of the desired tool and add the appropriate
Dash No. / Letter to indicate one of the following Drive Options.
• 1/4" Square Drive Assembly.
Add “-1” to the end of the base model number.
“-1” Not available on NR021B-5R and Series 50 R/A Screwdrivers
• 1/4" Female Hex Bit Holder.
Add “-H” to the end of the base model number.
• Standard Length Finder.
Add “-F” to the end of the base model number and specify one of the Finder
Kits listed in the chart on page 20.
Example: NR021B-10R-1
Right Angle Heads available:
“R” – Regular Duty
“H” – Heavy Duty
Direct Drive Tools
Screwdrivers and Nutsetters
Torque Output:  5.5 to 150 in.-lbs (.6 to 17 Nm)
NR021B-33R-1
NR051B-16R-2
Reversible Right-Angle Nutsetters
Free Stall Tool Spindle Tool @ Free Speed
Model No. Speed Torque Length Offset Weight Air Consp. Sound Level
rpm in.-lbs Nm in. mm in. mm lbs kg cfm L/s dB(A)
Series 20
NR021B-33R-( ) 3,300 8 .9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.78 0.81 15 7 76
NR021B-17R-( ) 1,750 17 1.9 9.5 241 0.58 14.8 1.78 0.81 15 7 76
NR021B-10R-( ) 1,000 27 3.0 9.9 252 0.38 14.8 1.90 0.86 15 7 76
NR021B-5R-( ) 500 53 6.0 9.9 252 0.38 14.8 1.90 0.86 15 7 76
Series 50
NR051B-24R-( ) 2,400 41 4.6 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.65 1.20 25 12 80
NR051B-16R-( ) 1,600 62 7.0 10.7 272 0.58 14.7 2.65 1.20 25 12 80